Circuit breakers 100 A
Catalogue
EasyPact
2004
General Contents
1
EZ140P
•  System 2

and breaking capacities to suit all types of applications.
 System adopts an
 codification for its entire
range of Circuit Breakers.
Circuit Breaker
Circuit Breaker
E
Z
10
2D
      Available in 250A, 400A and 630A,
 Busbar gives you the most
compact solution for your panelboard.
With  Busbar,
it is very  to install
 Circuit Breaker
in just a few seconds!
Number of Ways
W04 :   4  ways 3-pole MCCB
W06 :   6  ways 3-pole MCCB
W08 :   8  ways 3-pole MCCB
W10 : 10  ways 3-pole MCCB
W12 : 12  ways 3-pole MCCB
W04EZB 250
Max Current Rating
250 :  250 A busbar
400 :  400 A busbar
630 :  630 A busbar
Busbar
Busbar codification makes it  to order
Designed and certified to meet all
requirements specified in IEC60439-1,
 Busbar gives you the
guarantee of a World-Class Solution!
250 : 250 A busbar
Busbar
W04 : 4 ways 3-pole
EZB 250 W04
Example:
System
4
Electrical auxiliaries can be installed in either location (left or right)
regardless of the function (AX - AL - SHT - UVR).
E
Z
11
2P
A World-Class Solution
Terminal
shield
Shunt trip
Undervoltage release
Extended rotary
handle
Direct rotary
handle
DIN rail
adaptor
Padlock
device
Cable
lug
Phase
barrier
Sealing screw
Cable
lug
Phase
barrier
Sealable terminal
shield
Spreader
Spreader
E
88
19
5
 Circuit Breaker comes with a full range of accessories to fulfill
different application requirements and make it  for the end-user.
E
Z
11
3P
E
88
19
2
Circuit Breaker
5
• A World-Class Technology 6
• Rating and Breaking Capacity 7
• General Characteristics 9
• EZC100B - EZC100F 12
• EZC100N - EZC100H 13
• Electrical Auxiliaries 14
• Power Connections and 16